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Direction
Estação Pontal — Terminal Bandeira Brasil (Taquara) : 
Plat. Leste

70 stops

Open route schedule

Estação Pontal

Onze de Maio

Grota Funda

Haras Bandeirantes

Nove de Julho

Bandeirantes

Condomínio Reserva Atlântica

Fazendinha Rio

Mansão da Xuxa

Comunidade Bandeirantes

CT George Helal - Ninho do Urubu

Frei Martinho

Bandeirantes, 25539

Bandeirantes, 25179

Escola de Equitação Haras Pégasus

Pacuí

Manhuaçu

Sacarrão

Santa América

Pedro Afonso

Rio Morto

Route schedule
Estação Pontal — Terminal Bandeira Brasil (Taquara) : 
Plat. Leste

Monday 00:00

Tuesday 00:00

Wednesday 00:00

Thursday 00:00

Friday 00:00

Saturday 00:00

Sunday 00:00

Route info

Direction: Estação Pontal

Stops: 70

Trip Duration: 1 hour 3 min
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Dumontina

TV Record

Rosa Antunes

Santa Luzia

Condomínio Auá Grumari e Sernambetiba

Bela Floresta

Condomínio Reserva da Praia

Wellington Jones Paiva

Jornalista Luiz Eduardo Lobo

Paulo José Mahfud

Cyro Aranha

Daniel Barreto dos Santos

Célio Fernandes dos Santos

Max Lameu Cavalcante

Família Vilaça

Professor Santos Moreira

César Epitácio Maia

Frei Tibúrcio

Mazaropi

Boulevard da Barra Olímpica

Verde Mar

Condomínio Parque Nobre

Olof Palme

Pedro Calmon

Igarapé-Açu

Espigão

Barra Grande

Pedra Negra



Santa Maura

Pedra Dourada

Pitimbú

Barra Bonita

Salvador Allende

Pedro Corrêa

Nossa Senhora da Saúde

Praça do Bandolim

Catargo

Estação Arroio Pavuna

IV Centenário

Estação Recanto das Palmeiras

Santa Efigênia

Roche

Merck

Morais

Nacional

Marechal José Beviláqua

Nelson Cardoso

Bacairis

Terminal Bandeira Brasil (Taquara) : Plat. Leste



Direction
Terminal Bandeira Brasil (Taquara) : Plat. Leste — Es-
tação Pontal

70 stops

Open route schedule

Terminal Bandeira Brasil (Taquara) : Plat. Leste

José de Souza Baeta

Guerenguê

Estação Merck

Roche

São Longino

Estação Recanto das Palmeiras

IV Centenário

Imperatriz Leopoldina

Estação Arroio Pavuna

Catargo

Praça do Bandolim

Nossa Senhora da Saúde

Esplendor

Salvador Allende

Rubelita

Mesulin Svirer

Estúdios Globo

São Marcelo

Pedra Negra

Claraval

Camorim

Godofredo Marques

Pedro Calmon

Route schedule
Terminal Bandeira Brasil (Taquara) : Plat. Leste — Es-
tação Pontal

Monday 00:00

Tuesday 00:00

Wednesday 00:00

Thursday 00:00

Friday 00:00

Saturday 00:00

Sunday 00:00

Route info

Direction: Terminal Bandeira Brasil (Taquara) : Plat. Leste

Stops: 70

Trip Duration: 0 hour 54 min

https://busmaps.com/en/brazil/public_transit-line-810-974081284-674101999


Olof Palme

Condomínio Parque Nobre

Verde Mar

Mazaropi

Frei Tibúrcio

César Epitácio Maia

Professor Santos Moreira

Nathalia Cruz

Max Lameu Cavalcante

Célio Fernandes dos Santos

Daniel Barreto dos Santos

Frei Tibúrcio

João Marques Cadengo

Elísio de Araújo

Condomínio Reserva da Praia

Hélio Oiticica

Condomínio Auá Grumari e Sernambetiba

Santa Luzia

Rosa Antunes

TV Record

Dumontina

Rio Morto

Rio Water Planet

Esperança

Sacarrão

Manhuaçu

Pacuí

Escola de Equitação Haras Pégasus

Frei Martinho



Mansão Colina

Bandeirantes, 25539

Frei Martinho

CT George Helal - Ninho do Urubu

Comunidade Bandeirantes

Mansão da Xuxa

Fazendinha Rio

Bosque dos Eucaliptos

Condomínio Reserva Atlântica

Bandeirantes

Nove de Julho

Otto Stupakoff

Haras Bandeirantes

Grota Funda

Onze de Maio

Estação Pontal

Estação Pontal

810 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Rio de Janeiro

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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